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7637,7Kappl 1 1273,7 1271,0 1272,6 1274,6 1274,6 1271,2 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 1272,951 .

7616,7See 1 1267,5 1269,1 1267,6 1267,4 1265,4 1279,7 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 1269,452 .

7613,0Zams 1 1270,3 1270,9 1260,7 1269,2 1266,8 1275,1 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 1268,833 .

7607,8Pfunds 1 1265,9 1261,7 1269,0 1273,9 1270,3 1267,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 1267,974 .

7601,3Fließ 1 1270,9 1269,3 1261,0 1268,4 1265,4 1266,3 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 1266,885 .

7578,5Zams 2 1263,6 1260,1 1263,1 1266,7 1266,0 1259,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 1263,086 .

7570,0Kappl 2 1260,1 1261,7 1263,5 1262,5 1259,9 1262,3 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 1261,677 .

7567,4Ischgl-Galtür 1 1260,7 1264,2 1263,4 1259,7 1257,6 1261,8 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 1261,238 .

7565,6Kaunertal 1 1257,8 1260,9 1256,3 1261,3 1265,2 1264,1 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 1260,939 .

7562,7Fließ 2 1263,9 1260,9 1263,9 1259,2 1262,4 1252,4 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 1260,4510 .

7524,7See 2 1244,4 1254,4 1254,1 1257,1 1258,9 1255,8 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 1254,1211 .

7513,0Ischgl-Galtür 2 1253,1 1246,7 1253,5 1257,9 1251,2 1250,6 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 1252,1712 .

7497,4Pfunds 2 1245,9 1249,2 1260,6 1248,4 1243,9 1249,4 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 1249,5713 .

7497,0Flirsch 1 1245,4 1250,1 1247,3 1247,2 1246,7 1260,3 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 1249,5014 .

7476,7Fließ 3 1242,7 1250,5 1249,2 1249,6 1250,1 1234,6 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 1246,1215 .

7460,3Zams 3 1233,5 1244,5 1240,0 1247,0 1246,7 1248,6 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 1243,3816 .

6192,6See 3 0,0 1239,8 1238,6 1232,5 1241,1 1240,6 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 1238,5217 .

7412,2Schönwies 1 1232,4 1234,0 1231,0 1233,7 1241,6 1239,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 1235,3718 .

7355,9HSV Landeck 1220,9 1220,0 1220,5 1224,8 1228,4 1241,3 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 1225,9819 .

7350,2Kappl 3 1215,0 1220,1 1216,4 1231,3 1236,0 1231,4 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 1225,0320 .

7015,5Landeck 3 1238,2 1241,8 1232,1 1240,2 822,7 1240,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 1169,2521 .

6704,6Landeck 1 1259,5 420,2 1253,5 1256,6 1255,6 1259,2 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 1117,4322 .
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6505,3Fließ 4 1208,1 1214,9 1220,0 1228,2 812,6 821,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 1084,2223 .

6254,8Landeck 2 1244,6 842,6 418,1 1246,0 1251,8 1251,7 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 1042,4724 .

2014,2Landeck 4 409,7 0,0 411,7 413,3 0,0 779,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 503,5525 .
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RingeNachname VornameRang Mannschaft/GildeGebJahr

427,7Ladner Christian1 . See 11969

426,5Juen Stefan2 . See 11974

425,8Schnalzger Manfred3 . Zams 11946

425,6Poberschnigg Max4 . Pfunds 11941

425,6Valentini Egon5 . Zams 11961

425,5Dobler Stefan6 . See 11966

425,1Zangerle Gerald7 . Kappl 11977

425,1Rudigier Martin8 . Kappl 21962

424,8Hauser Hannes9 . Kappl 11981

424,4Dangl Ernst10 . SG Pfunds1963

424,2Werth Hermann11 . Pfunds 11962

424,1Handwerk Regina12 . Kaunertal 11961

423,7Schmid Dagmar13 . Zams 11973

422,9Forcher Gaby14 . Landeck 11959

422,6Greiter Bruno15 . Fließ 11950

422,4Hauser Luzia16 . Flirsch 11960

422,3Jäger Alexander17 . Fließ 11991

422,1Zangerle Irmgard18 . Ischgl-Galtür 11969

421,7Walter Richard19 . Ischgl-Galtür 21948

421,4Jäger Dietmar20 . Fließ 11975

421,4Freina Hubert21 . Landeck 11942

421,4Pfandl Hans22 . Zams 21945

421,3Wechner Dietmar23 . Kappl 11967

421,2Mark Tobias24 . Kaunertal 11944

420,9Ladner Christine25 . Ischgl-Galtür 11967

420,4Konrad Daniela26 . See 21968

420,0Freina Ida27 . Landeck 21950

419,7Petrasch Roland28 . Pfunds 21940

419,7Waibl Emmerich29 . HSV Landeck1942

419,7Tschallener Reinhold30 . Zams 31949

419,5Juen Rudolf31 . Flirsch 11948

419,3Gebhart Erich32 . Fließ 21982

419,0Mariacher Andre33 . Kappl 21950
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419,0Moranduzzo Lieselotte34 . Zams 21951

419,0Pircher Markus35 . See 21962

418,9Greiter Daniel36 . Fließ 21982

418,8Lentsch Doris37 . Kaunertal 11962

418,8Pöll Alfred38 . Ischgl-Galtür 11942

418,6Deisenberger Othmar39 . Zams 21940

418,4Schwazer Christl40 . Flirsch 11960

418,2Zangerle Franz41 . Kappl 21945

418,0Siess Eugen42 . Landeck 21937

417,8Deimbacher Renate43 . SG Schönwies1948

417,7Konrad Daniel44 . See 31967

417,5Ragg Hubert45 . SG Kaunertal1951

417,2Regensburger Peter46 . Pfunds 11963

416,7Plangger Hans47 . Landeck 31935

416,5Reheis Michael48 . Zams 31984

416,4Gstrein Anton49 . See 21945

416,4Permann Alarich50 . Pfunds 21957

416,0Mangold Alexander51 . Ischgl-Galtür 21984

415,9Rabel Roland52 . Schönwies 11940

415,7Juen Ludwig53 . See 31966

415,5Kathrein Patrizia54 . Fließ 41979

414,9Plangger Herlinde55 . Landeck 11942

414,9Griesser Norman56 . Fließ 31963

414,7Thöni Helga57 . HSV Landeck1951

414,6Hauser Christine58 . Kappl 31975

414,5Gabl Reinhard59 . Schönwies 11955

414,2Jäger Birgit60 . Fließ 21978

413,7Netzer Herbert61 . Landeck 21932

413,6Massimo Christoph62 . Landeck 31943

413,3Schimpfössl Ingrid63 . Pfunds 21977

412,9Fritz Georg64 . Ischgl-Galtür 21964

412,4Pinggera Christine65 . Zams 31965

412,2Zangerle Antonia66 . Kappl 31986

411,9Griesser Doris67 . Fließ 31976

411,2Huter Hermann68 . SG Flirsch1960

410,2Wyhs Renate69 . Landeck 31947

409,1Deimbacher Florian70 . Schönwies 11941

407,9Ladner Rene71 . SG Flirsch1980
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407,8Greiter Christoph72 . Fließ 31976

407,2Lenz Lukas73 . See 32002

406,9Thöni Josef74 . HSV Landeck1956

406,0Gebhart Anja75 . Fließ 41989

405,3Niedermeier Helmut76 . SG Ischgl-Galtür1947

404,6Rudigier Karin77 . Kappl 31971

402,9Wohlfarter Bruno78 . Landeck 41954

399,7Schuler Franz79 . SG Zams1947

398,3Petter Helga80 . SG See1949

376,6Kleinheinz Rosi81 . Landeck 41953
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Ladner Christian SG See 423,7 425,6 424,7 427,3 424,9 427,7 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 2553,9 425,651 . 1969

Hauser Hannes SG Kappl 425,4 426,0 425,2 424,6 425,9 424,8 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 2551,9 425,322 . 1981

Zangerle Gerald SG Kappl 425,6 423,7 425,1 425,5 425,2 425,1 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 2550,2 425,033 . 1977

Poberschnigg Max SG Pfunds 423,6 421,7 425,6 424,0 427,1 425,6 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 2547,6 424,604 . 1941

Werth Hermann SG Pfunds 423,3 420,9 424,4 426,4 425,0 424,2 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 2544,2 424,035 . 1962

Schnalzger Manfred SG Zams 422,0 424,0 421,5 424,0 425,2 425,8 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 2542,5 423,756 . 1946

Dangl Ernst SG Pfunds 421,8 423,8 423,5 423,5 425,0 424,4 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 2542,0 423,677 . 1963

Valentini Egon SG Zams 423,5 424,7 422,6 424,1 420,0 425,6 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 2540,5 423,428 . 1961

Greiter Bruno SG Fließ 424,7 425,9 420,9 422,6 421,8 422,6 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 2538,5 423,089 . 1950

Handwerk Regina SG Kaunertal 419,1 425,2 420,6 422,9 424,3 424,1 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 2536,2 422,7010 . 1961

Ladner Christine SG Ischgl-Galtü 424,2 424,6 422,0 420,8 423,7 420,9 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 2536,2 422,7011 . 1967

Wechner Dietmar SG Kappl 422,7 421,3 422,3 424,5 423,5 421,3 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 2535,6 422,6012 . 1967

Jäger Dietmar SG Fließ 420,5 421,5 423,1 426,7 422,2 421,4 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 2535,4 422,5713 . 1975

Dobler Stefan SG See 422,1 423,0 422,1 420,0 422,7 425,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 2535,4 422,5714 . 1966

Rudigier Martin SG Kappl 421,6 420,8 423,1 422,7 421,2 425,1 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 2534,5 422,4215 . 1962

Juen Stefan SG See 0,0 420,4 420,9 422,0 422,2 426,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 2112,0 422,4016 . 1974

Schmid Dagmar SG Zams 422,8 419,9 422,2 422,4 423,0 423,7 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 2534,0 422,3317 . 1973

Freina Hubert SG Landeck 422,8 420,2 424,2 421,7 422,7 421,4 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 2533,0 422,1718 . 1942

Deisenberger Othmar SG Zams 422,7 420,7 423,3 423,2 424,1 418,6 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 2532,6 422,1019 . 1940

Zangerle Irmgard SG Ischgl-Galtü 419,7 425,7 424,0 421,0 419,5 422,1 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 2532,0 422,0020 . 1969

Jäger Alexander SG Fließ 423,5 417,8 422,9 421,4 421,5 422,3 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 2529,4 421,5721 . 1991

Kneringer Siegfried SG Fließ 422,6 421,9 419,7 421,7 421,4 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 2107,3 421,4622 . 1969
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Pfandl Hans SG Zams 424,0 422,2 416,6 421,1 421,6 421,4 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 2526,9 421,1523 . 1945

Greiter Daniel SG Fließ 422,7 421,5 420,4 419,1 422,2 418,9 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 2524,8 420,8024 . 1982

Zangerle Franz SG Kappl 419,6 421,5 423,2 419,8 420,4 418,2 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 2522,7 420,4525 . 1945

Konrad Daniela SG See 421,7 420,5 420,8 420,1 417,8 420,4 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 2521,3 420,2226 . 1968

Walter Richard SG Ischgl-Galtü 422,8 418,4 417,6 421,2 419,1 421,7 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 2520,8 420,1327 . 1948

Hauser Luzia SG Flirsch 416,0 421,6 420,9 421,4 416,9 422,4 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 2519,2 419,8728 . 1960

Mark Tobias SG Kaunertal 418,1 419,8 418,8 419,8 420,6 421,2 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 2518,3 419,7229 . 1944

Tschallener Reinhold SG Zams 418,9 418,1 421,5 415,6 421,2 419,7 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 2515,0 419,1730 . 1949

Moranduzzo Lieselotte SG Zams 418,3 419,5 417,6 421,1 418,9 419,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 2514,4 419,0731 . 1951

Petrasch Roland SG Pfunds 419,3 419,4 419,2 418,1 417,5 419,7 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 2513,2 418,8732 . 1940

Lentsch Doris SG Kaunertal 420,6 415,9 0,0 418,6 420,3 418,8 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 2094,2 418,8433 . 1962

Forcher Gaby SG Landeck 415,2 423,6 418,1 416,9 416,3 422,9 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 2513,0 418,8334 . 1959

Mariacher Andre SG Kappl 418,9 419,4 417,2 420,0 418,3 419,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 2512,8 418,8035 . 1950

Pircher Markus SG See 420,0 415,1 416,7 421,8 418,9 419,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 2511,5 418,5836 . 1962

Regensburger Peter SG Pfunds 419,0 419,1 419,0 0,0 418,2 417,2 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 2092,5 418,5037 . 1963

Plangger Herlinde SG Landeck 420,3 0,0 417,1 419,3 419,7 414,9 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 2091,3 418,2638 . 1942

Jäger Birgit SG Fließ 420,8 420,4 417,9 416,1 418,7 414,2 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 2508,1 418,0239 . 1978

Freina Ida SG Landeck 414,9 419,0 0,0 414,9 420,4 420,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 2089,2 417,8440 . 1950

Mangold Alexander SG Ischgl-Galtü 0,0 415,5 417,3 420,6 416,1 416,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 2085,5 417,1041 . 1984

Gebhart Erich SG Fließ 411,4 419,0 415,0 417,3 420,5 419,3 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 2502,5 417,0842 . 1982

Ragg Hubert SG Kaunertal 416,8 418,3 416,9 415,5 415,5 417,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 2500,5 416,7543 . 1951

Permann Alarich SG Pfunds 417,3 414,3 417,9 417,9 416,5 416,4 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 2500,3 416,7244 . 1957

Gstrein Anton SG See 0,0 418,9 416,5 413,3 417,8 416,4 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 2082,9 416,5845 . 1945

Pöll Alfred SG Ischgl-Galtü 416,8 413,9 417,4 417,9 414,4 418,8 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 2499,2 416,5346 . 1942

Waibl Emmerich HSV Landeck 412,7 412,1 413,6 418,9 420,8 419,7 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 2497,8 416,3047 . 1942

Griesser Norman SG Fließ 417,4 418,5 412,8 416,4 0,0 414,9 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 2080,0 416,0048 . 1963

Juen Rudolf SG Flirsch 414,6 416,5 413,1 415,9 416,2 419,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 2495,8 415,9749 . 1948
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Konrad Daniel SG See 415,8 415,3 416,2 412,1 418,5 417,7 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 2495,6 415,9350 . 1967

Deimbacher Renate SG Schönwies 416,2 418,4 412,1 415,2 414,9 417,8 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 2494,6 415,7751 . 1948

Siess Eugen SG Landeck 414,5 0,0 0,0 414,2 0,0 418,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 1246,7 415,5752 . 1937

Kurz Robert SG Ischgl-Galtü 414,7 0,0 418,6 415,5 413,1 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 1661,9 415,4853 . 1958

Fritz Georg SG Ischgl-Galtü 415,6 412,8 0,0 416,1 416,0 412,9 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 2073,4 414,6854 . 1964

Netzer Herbert SG Landeck 416,4 0,0 412,2 415,6 413,2 413,7 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 2071,1 414,2255 . 1932

Greiter Christoph SG Fließ 413,9 410,8 421,4 415,9 413,5 407,8 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 2483,3 413,8856 . 1976

Schwazer Christl SG Flirsch 414,8 412,0 413,3 409,9 413,6 418,4 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 2482,0 413,6757 . 1960

Wyhs Renate SG Landeck 411,8 415,6 414,4 416,0 0,0 410,2 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 2068,0 413,6058 . 1947

Rabel Roland SG Schönwies 411,5 408,7 408,7 415,2 420,9 415,9 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 2480,9 413,4859 . 1940

Rabel Isabella SG Schönwies 415,8 411,5 412,2 414,2 413,4 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 2067,1 413,4260 . 1938

Pinggera Christine SG Zams 410,3 414,4 408,7 419,0 415,7 412,4 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 2480,5 413,4261 . 1965

Massimo Christoph SG Landeck 414,5 414,8 406,4 418,6 412,1 413,6 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 2480,0 413,3362 . 1943

Huter Hermann SG Flirsch 411,1 414,5 417,6 411,8 412,8 411,2 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 2479,0 413,1763 . 1960

Zangerle Antonia SG Kappl 408,8 415,8 413,1 410,6 415,3 412,2 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 2475,8 412,6364 . 1986

Gabl Reinhard SG Schönwies 411,6 414,6 414,8 409,9 410,3 414,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 2475,7 412,6265 . 1955

Plangger Hans SG Landeck 409,7 0,0 411,7 413,3 410,6 416,7 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 2062,0 412,4066 . 1935

Griesser Doris SG Fließ 409,6 413,8 413,2 409,0 416,1 411,9 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 2473,6 412,2767 . 1976

Schimpfössl Ingrid SG Pfunds 409,3 415,5 0,0 412,4 409,9 413,3 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 2060,4 412,0868 . 1977

Kathrein Patrizia SG Fließ 407,5 414,2 405,4 412,8 415,9 415,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 2471,3 411,8869 . 1979

Juen Ludwig SG See 0,0 411,4 409,6 407,8 412,8 415,7 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 2057,3 411,4670 . 1966

Reheis Michael SG Zams 404,9 412,0 409,8 412,4 409,8 416,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 2465,4 410,9071 . 1984

Lenz Lukas SG See 408,6 413,1 412,8 412,6 409,8 407,2 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 2464,1 410,6872 . 2002

Ladner Rene SG Flirsch 407,3 410,8 410,0 411,7 415,7 407,9 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 2463,4 410,5773 . 1980

Wohlfarter Bruno SG Landeck 411,9 411,4 411,3 405,6 415,1 402,9 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 2458,2 409,7074 . 1954

Deimbacher Florian SG Schönwies 409,3 410,7 407,5 408,6 410,4 409,1 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 2455,6 409,2775 . 1941

Thöni Helga HSV Landeck 406,2 411,6 410,2 403,6 406,0 414,7 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 2452,3 408,7276 . 1951
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Hauser Christine SG Kappl 403,6 403,4 401,6 412,8 411,8 414,6 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 2447,8 407,9777 . 1975

Ladner Alois SG Kappl 404,3 407,3 407,6 407,8 409,7 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 2036,7 407,3478 . 1945

Niedermeier Helmut SG Ischgl-Galtü 407,3 400,7 409,4 405,8 410,9 405,3 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 2439,4 406,5779 . 1947

Rudigier Karin SG Kappl 402,6 400,9 401,7 407,9 408,9 404,6 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 2426,6 404,4380 . 1971

Schuler Franz SG Zams 400,2 401,8 405,8 412,7 0,0 399,7 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 2020,2 404,0481 . 1947

Thöni Josef HSV Landeck 402,0 396,3 396,7 402,3 401,6 406,9 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 2405,8 400,9782 . 1956

Gebhart Anja SG Fließ 391,0 390,3 401,4 406,4 396,7 406,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 2391,8 398,6383 . 1989

Petter Helga SG See 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 398,3 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 398,3 398,3084 . 1949

Rangger Hermann SG Landeck 0,0 396,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 396,5 396,5085 . 1925

Zangerl Rene SG See 0,0 367,9 391,7 403,8 400,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 1563,4 390,8586 . 2002

Kleinheinz Rosi SG Landeck 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 376,6 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 376,6 376,6087 . 1953
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Klasse Hobbyklasse Frauen

Handwerk Regina SG Kaunertal 419,1 425,2 420,6 422,9 424,3 424,1 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 2536,2 422,701 .

Ladner Christine SG Ischgl-Galtür 424,2 424,6 422,0 420,8 423,7 420,9 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 2536,2 422,702 .

Schmid Dagmar SG Zams 422,8 419,9 422,2 422,4 423,0 423,7 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 2534,0 422,333 .

Zangerle Irmgard SG Ischgl-Galtür 419,7 425,7 424,0 421,0 419,5 422,1 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 2532,0 422,004 .

Konrad Daniela SG See 421,7 420,5 420,8 420,1 417,8 420,4 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 2521,3 420,225 .

Hauser Luzia SG Flirsch 416,0 421,6 420,9 421,4 416,9 422,4 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 2519,2 419,876 .

Moranduzzo Lieselotte SG Zams 418,3 419,5 417,6 421,1 418,9 419,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 2514,4 419,077 .

Lentsch Doris SG Kaunertal 420,6 415,9 0,0 418,6 420,3 418,8 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 2094,2 418,848 .

Forcher Gaby SG Landeck 415,2 423,6 418,1 416,9 416,3 422,9 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 2513,0 418,839 .

Jäger Birgit SG Fließ 420,8 420,4 417,9 416,1 418,7 414,2 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 2508,1 418,0210 .

Freina Ida SG Landeck 414,9 419,0 0,0 414,9 420,4 420,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 2089,2 417,8411 .

Deimbacher Renate SG Schönwies 416,2 418,4 412,1 415,2 414,9 417,8 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 2494,6 415,7712 .

Schwazer Christl SG Flirsch 414,8 412,0 413,3 409,9 413,6 418,4 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 2482,0 413,6713 .

Pinggera Christine SG Zams 410,3 414,4 408,7 419,0 415,7 412,4 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 2480,5 413,4214 .

Zangerle Antonia SG Kappl 408,8 415,8 413,1 410,6 415,3 412,2 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 2475,8 412,6315 .

Griesser Doris SG Fließ 409,6 413,8 413,2 409,0 416,1 411,9 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 2473,6 412,2716 .

Schimpfössl Ingrid SG Pfunds 409,3 415,5 0,0 412,4 409,9 413,3 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 2060,4 412,0817 .

Kathrein Patrizia SG Fließ 407,5 414,2 405,4 412,8 415,9 415,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 2471,3 411,8818 .

Thöni Helga HSV Landeck 406,2 411,6 410,2 403,6 406,0 414,7 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 2452,3 408,7219 .

Hauser Christine SG Kappl 403,6 403,4 401,6 412,8 411,8 414,6 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 2447,8 407,9720 .
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Rudigier Karin SG Kappl 402,6 400,9 401,7 407,9 408,9 404,6 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 2426,6 404,4321 .

Gebhart Anja SG Fließ 391,0 390,3 401,4 406,4 396,7 406,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 2391,8 398,6322 .

Petter Helga SG See 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 398,3 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 398,3 398,3023 .

Kleinheinz Rosi SG Landeck 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 376,6 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 376,6 376,6024 .

Klasse Hobbyklasse Männer

Ladner Christian SG See 423,7 425,6 424,7 427,3 424,9 427,7 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 2553,9 425,651 .

Hauser Hannes SG Kappl 425,4 426,0 425,2 424,6 425,9 424,8 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 2551,9 425,322 .

Zangerle Gerald SG Kappl 425,6 423,7 425,1 425,5 425,2 425,1 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 2550,2 425,033 .

Werth Hermann SG Pfunds 423,3 420,9 424,4 426,4 425,0 424,2 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 2544,2 424,034 .

Dangl Ernst SG Pfunds 421,8 423,8 423,5 423,5 425,0 424,4 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 2542,0 423,675 .

Valentini Egon SG Zams 423,5 424,7 422,6 424,1 420,0 425,6 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 2540,5 423,426 .

Greiter Bruno SG Fließ 424,7 425,9 420,9 422,6 421,8 422,6 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 2538,5 423,087 .

Wechner Dietmar SG Kappl 422,7 421,3 422,3 424,5 423,5 421,3 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 2535,6 422,608 .

Dobler Stefan SG See 422,1 423,0 422,1 420,0 422,7 425,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 2535,4 422,579 .

Jäger Dietmar SG Fließ 420,5 421,5 423,1 426,7 422,2 421,4 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 2535,4 422,5710 .

Rudigier Martin SG Kappl 421,6 420,8 423,1 422,7 421,2 425,1 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 2534,5 422,4211 .

Juen Stefan SG See 0,0 420,4 420,9 422,0 422,2 426,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 2112,0 422,4012 .

Jäger Alexander SG Fließ 423,5 417,8 422,9 421,4 421,5 422,3 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 2529,4 421,5713 .

Kneringer Siegfried SG Fließ 422,6 421,9 419,7 421,7 421,4 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 2107,3 421,4614 .

Greiter Daniel SG Fließ 422,7 421,5 420,4 419,1 422,2 418,9 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 2524,8 420,8015 .

Walter Richard SG Ischgl-Galtür 422,8 418,4 417,6 421,2 419,1 421,7 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 2520,8 420,1316 .

Tschallener Reinhold SG Zams 418,9 418,1 421,5 415,6 421,2 419,7 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 2515,0 419,1717 .

Mariacher Andre SG Kappl 418,9 419,4 417,2 420,0 418,3 419,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 2512,8 418,8018 .

Pircher Markus SG See 420,0 415,1 416,7 421,8 418,9 419,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 2511,5 418,5819 .

Regensburger Peter SG Pfunds 419,0 419,1 419,0 0,0 418,2 417,2 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 2092,5 418,5020 .

Mangold Alexander SG Ischgl-Galtür 0,0 415,5 417,3 420,6 416,1 416,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 2085,5 417,1021 .

Gebhart Erich SG Fließ 411,4 419,0 415,0 417,3 420,5 419,3 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 2502,5 417,0822 .
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Ragg Hubert SG Kaunertal 416,8 418,3 416,9 415,5 415,5 417,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 2500,5 416,7523 .

Permann Alarich SG Pfunds 417,3 414,3 417,9 417,9 416,5 416,4 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 2500,3 416,7224 .

Griesser Norman SG Fließ 417,4 418,5 412,8 416,4 0,0 414,9 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 2080,0 416,0025 .

Juen Rudolf SG Flirsch 414,6 416,5 413,1 415,9 416,2 419,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 2495,8 415,9726 .

Konrad Daniel SG See 415,8 415,3 416,2 412,1 418,5 417,7 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 2495,6 415,9327 .

Kurz Robert SG Ischgl-Galtür 414,7 0,0 418,6 415,5 413,1 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 1661,9 415,4828 .

Fritz Georg SG Ischgl-Galtür 415,6 412,8 0,0 416,1 416,0 412,9 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 2073,4 414,6829 .

Greiter Christoph SG Fließ 413,9 410,8 421,4 415,9 413,5 407,8 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 2483,3 413,8830 .

Huter Hermann SG Flirsch 411,1 414,5 417,6 411,8 412,8 411,2 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 2479,0 413,1731 .

Gabl Reinhard SG Schönwies 411,6 414,6 414,8 409,9 410,3 414,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 2475,7 412,6232 .

Juen Ludwig SG See 0,0 411,4 409,6 407,8 412,8 415,7 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 2057,3 411,4633 .

Reheis Michael SG Zams 404,9 412,0 409,8 412,4 409,8 416,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 2465,4 410,9034 .

Lenz Lukas SG See 408,6 413,1 412,8 412,6 409,8 407,2 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 2464,1 410,6835 .

Ladner Rene SG Flirsch 407,3 410,8 410,0 411,7 415,7 407,9 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 2463,4 410,5736 .

Wohlfarter Bruno SG Landeck 411,9 411,4 411,3 405,6 415,1 402,9 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 2458,2 409,7037 .

Thöni Josef HSV Landeck 402,0 396,3 396,7 402,3 401,6 406,9 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 2405,8 400,9738 .

Zangerl Rene SG See 0,0 367,9 391,7 403,8 400,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 1563,4 390,8539 .

Klasse Senioren 3 männlich

Poberschnigg Max SG Pfunds 423,6 421,7 425,6 424,0 427,1 425,6 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 2547,6 424,601 .

Schnalzger Manfred SG Zams 422,0 424,0 421,5 424,0 425,2 425,8 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 2542,5 423,752 .

Freina Hubert SG Landeck 422,8 420,2 424,2 421,7 422,7 421,4 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 2533,0 422,173 .

Deisenberger Othmar SG Zams 422,7 420,7 423,3 423,2 424,1 418,6 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 2532,6 422,104 .

Pfandl Hans SG Zams 424,0 422,2 416,6 421,1 421,6 421,4 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 2526,9 421,155 .

Zangerle Franz SG Kappl 419,6 421,5 423,2 419,8 420,4 418,2 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 2522,7 420,456 .

Mark Tobias SG Kaunertal 418,1 419,8 418,8 419,8 420,6 421,2 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 2518,3 419,727 .

Petrasch Roland SG Pfunds 419,3 419,4 419,2 418,1 417,5 419,7 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 2513,2 418,878 .

Gstrein Anton SG See 0,0 418,9 416,5 413,3 417,8 416,4 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 2082,9 416,589 .
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Pöll Alfred SG Ischgl-Galtür 416,8 413,9 417,4 417,9 414,4 418,8 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 2499,2 416,5310 .

Waibl Emmerich HSV Landeck 412,7 412,1 413,6 418,9 420,8 419,7 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 2497,8 416,3011 .

Siess Eugen SG Landeck 414,5 0,0 0,0 414,2 0,0 418,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 1246,7 415,5712 .

Netzer Herbert SG Landeck 416,4 0,0 412,2 415,6 413,2 413,7 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 2071,1 414,2213 .

Rabel Roland SG Schönwies 411,5 408,7 408,7 415,2 420,9 415,9 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 2480,9 413,4814 .

Massimo Christoph SG Landeck 414,5 414,8 406,4 418,6 412,1 413,6 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 2480,0 413,3315 .

Plangger Hans SG Landeck 409,7 0,0 411,7 413,3 410,6 416,7 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 2062,0 412,4016 .

Deimbacher Florian SG Schönwies 409,3 410,7 407,5 408,6 410,4 409,1 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 2455,6 409,2717 .

Ladner Alois SG Kappl 404,3 407,3 407,6 407,8 409,7 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 2036,7 407,3418 .

Niedermeier Helmut SG Ischgl-Galtür 407,3 400,7 409,4 405,8 410,9 405,3 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 2439,4 406,5719 .

Schuler Franz SG Zams 400,2 401,8 405,8 412,7 0,0 399,7 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 2020,2 404,0420 .

Rangger Hermann SG Landeck 0,0 396,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 396,5 396,5021 .

Klasse Senioren 3 weiblich

Plangger Herlinde SG Landeck 420,3 0,0 417,1 419,3 419,7 414,9 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 2091,3 418,261 .

Wyhs Renate SG Landeck 411,8 415,6 414,4 416,0 0,0 410,2 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 2068,0 413,602 .

Rabel Isabella SG Schönwies 415,8 411,5 412,2 414,2 413,4 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 2067,1 413,423 .
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Nachname Vorname Gildenname 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Summe MittelRang Geburtsjahr

Ladner Magdalena SG Kappl 419,7 417,8 421,3 417,8 416,2 419,6 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 2512,4 418,731 . 1963

Ladner Christian SG See 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 417,7 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 417,7 417,702 . 1969

Ladner Max SG Kappl 414,1 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 418,7 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 832,8 416,403 . 1960

Ladner Martin SG Kappl 0,0 415,3 410,2 412,9 413,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 1651,9 412,984 . 1971
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